
ŽEBŘÍČEK MUŽŮ RSST KARVINÁ 2023/2024 k 4.6.2024

Zařazení Příjmení Jméno Nar Klub PZ STR

1. Polanský Tomáš 1998 SKST Havířov 19 2386,22

2. Valenta Jan 2001 SKST Havířov 26 2355,03

3. Chee Feng Leong 1998 SKST Havířov 23 2321,00

4. Bělík Šimon 2004 SKST Havířov 28 2298,41

5. Štalzer Adam 2003 SKST Havířov 35 2272,79

6. Košťál Radek 1974 SKST Havířov 22 2268,26

7. Čihák Marek 1974 SKST Havířov 24 2247,03

8. Avivi Itay 2006 SKST Havířov 27 2242,09

9. Ellsworth Le 2008 SKST Havířov 4 2221,00

10. Pavlica Martin 1983 SKST Havířov 37 2165,89

11. Košťál Daniel 2005 SKST Havířov 65 2142,09

12. Bača Jaroslav ml. 2005 SKST Havířov 78 2138,53

13. Wasilewski Damian 1987 Siko Orlová 81 2119,79

14. Wawrosz Pavel 1970 Siko Orlová 73 2104,11

15. Xing Yao Loy 2008 SKST Havířov 2 2101,00

16. Kolečkář Matyáš 2008 SKST Havířov 82 2100,52

17. Novotný Jiří 1976 Siko Orlová 46 2078,36

18. Slaný Vojtěch 2005 SKST Havířov 64 2055,16

19. Tomaniec Jiří 1973 SKST Havířov 53 2030,06

20. Tan Nicholas 2007 SKST Havířov 5 2017,00

21. - 30. Revay Radomír 1970 SKST Havířov 25 2016,36

21. - 30. Slaný Martin 2008 SKST Havířov 65 2007,58

21. - 30. Pisarczyk Tomek 1982 Siko Orlová 66 2004,18

21. - 30. Gráf Jiří 1978 SKST Havířov 65 1976,16

21. - 30. Baroš Antonín 2005 SKST Havířov 70 1973,95

21. - 30. Sargánek David 1996 Siko Orlová 82 1947,15

21. - 30. Tichavský Filip 2004 SKST Havířov 40 1943,27

21. - 30. Balvar Oliver 2009 SKST Havířov 72 1943,07

21. - 30. Gembala Jan 1991 Slávia Orlová 27 1915,07

21. - 30. Janošec Jakub 2009 SKST Havířov 54 1886,40

31. - 40. Mazůrek Matěj 1999 SKST Havířov 82 1849,92

31. - 40. Bezdíček Milan 1966 SKST Havířov 29 1847,15

31. - 40. Kleprlík Kamil 1979 Slávia Orlová 49 1833,96

31. - 40. Urbanczyk Jakub 1989 Slavoj Český Těšín 55 1818,17

31. - 40. Přeček Erik 2007 SKST Havířov 19 1812,24

31. - 40. Macurák Michal 2002 SKST Havířov 57 1774,83

31. - 40. Heuman Ivan 1980 Slávia Orlová 46 1774,28

31. - 40. Bolcarovič Ondřej 1992 TJ Sokol Bohumín 12 1774,09

31. - 40. Olejník Oliver 2011 SKST Havířov 55 1764,74

31. - 40. Skácelík František 1965 SKST Havířov 37 1734,43
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Zařazení Příjmení Jméno Nar Klub PZ STR

41. - 50. Bednář Otakar 1962 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 50 1726,91

41. - 50. Sikora Ladislav 1962 Siko Orlová 78 1723,26

41. - 50. Skácelík Richard 1968 Slavoj Český Těšín 67 1718,16

41. - 50. Rusnáková Markéta 1998 Slavoj Český Těšín 3 1709,36

41. - 50. Wilk Adam 2005 Siko Orlová 4 1708,16

41. - 50. Branný Tomáš 2002 Siko Orlová 58 1707,87

41. - 50. Jokiel Patrik 2001 Slavoj Český Těšín 129 1706,63

41. - 50. Swaczyna Radek 1988 Slávia Orlová 17 1698,93

41. - 50. Rucki Sylwester 1974 Slavoj Český Těšín 58 1697,73

41. - 50. Cabák Josef 1949 Siko Orlová 62 1691,93

51. - 60. Feber Richard 1982 SKST Havířov 4 1684,65

51. - 60. Buchta Andrzej 1960 Slavoj Český Těšín 60 1682,08

51. - 60. Musil Milan 1960 Siko Orlová 63 1659,85

51. - 60. Pawlik Dominik 2003 Slavoj Český Těšín 145 1644,21

51. - 60. Frejvolt Lukáš 2000 Sokol Záblatí 42 1634,29

51. - 60. Herrmann Vít 1973 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 4 1632,94

51. - 60. Škerko Milan 1974 Slávia Orlová 63 1626,33

51. - 60. Zářický Petr 1978 Slávia Orlová 28 1619,53

51. - 60. Bajtek Pavel 1964 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 78 1618,97

51. - 60. Blaník Martin 1981 SKST Havířov 3 1608,90

61. - 70. Perutka Radomír 1975 TJ Sokol Bohumín 59 1588,88

61. - 70. Adamczyk Vladimír 1975 Siko Orlová 70 1582,03

61. - 70. Matuš Jiří 1976 CSVČ Havířov 52 1575,73

61. - 70. Bardal Roman 1959 Chotěbuz 60 1564,62

61. - 70. Krupa Daniel 1998 SKST Havířov 88 1562,40

61. - 70. Chrzaszcz Mieczislav 1956 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 73 1559,75

61. - 70. Jochym Petr 1956 TJ Sokol Bohumín 60 1554,35

61. - 70. Palička Jiří 1953 Sokol Záblatí 8 1547,67

61. - 70. Jakša Martin 1975 TJ Sokol Bohumín 75 1542,77

61. - 70. Janovský Aleš 1974 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 68 1539,78

71. - 80. Teichmann Zdeněk 1966 Siko Orlová 109 1536,64

71. - 80. Sionkala Eduard 1952 Siko Orlová 16 1535,95

71. - 80. Hašek Jan 1971 Siko Orlová 109 1529,39

71. - 80. Lupinski Milan 1967 Slavoj Český Těšín 3 1518,26

71. - 80. Bednářová Bronislava 1969 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 50 1514,50

71. - 80. Heczko Kazimierz 1958 Slavoj Český Těšín 51 1514,28

71. - 80. Fusek Radovan 1980 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 71 1506,50

71. - 80. Madden Kateřina 1978 SKST Havířov 7 1502,11

71. - 80. Kocur Michal 1988 TJ Sokol Bohumín 60 1497,56

71. - 80. Kolek Dalibor 1971 TJ Sokol Bohumín 25 1497,16
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Zařazení Příjmení Jméno Nar Klub PZ STR

81. - 90. Feber Richard ml. 2013 SKST Havířov 63 1491,00

81. - 90. Niedoba Roman 1967 Slavoj Český Těšín 35 1486,31

81. - 90. Chernyavska Olena 2008 SKST Havířov 93 1479,77

81. - 90. Fojtíková Jana 1964 T3 Těrlicko 18 1476,79

81. - 90. Miškolci Ivo 1962 Slávia Orlová 61 1476,46

81. - 90. Barabasz Gustav 1954 T3 Těrlicko 43 1468,66

81. - 90. Kocur Rostislav 1963 TJ Sokol Bohumín 4 1462,08

81. - 90. Staněk Michael 2003 Chotěbuz 35 1457,96

81. - 90. Koch Petr 1975 Sokol Záblatí 60 1452,91

81. - 90. Obdržálková Lucie 2008 SKST Havířov 66 1452,75

91. - 100. Garba Martin 1994 SKST Havířov 27 1452,00

91. - 100. Banot Petr 1963 KLUBsten Karviná 62 1451,25

91. - 100. Reitz Aleš 1999 KLUBsten Karviná 32 1442,68

91. - 100. Balica Lukáš 1979 Slávia Orlová 10 1438,30

91. - 100. Snášel František 1961 T3 Těrlicko 61 1431,15

91. - 100. Chlán Vladimír 1967 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 56 1428,89

91. - 100. Slanina Václav 1966 KLUBsten Karviná 64 1428,40

91. - 100. Petr Radim 1973 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 43 1426,27

91. - 100. Mikulíček Vladimír 1968 Sokol Záblatí 66 1425,12

91. - 100. Čempel Milan 1961 Slávia Orlová 67 1420,96

101. - 120. Budirský Roman 1964 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 89 1419,40

101. - 120. Ryška Radek 1981 Chotěbuz 53 1415,79

101. - 120. Valčák Petr 1985 Slávia Orlová 53 1410,74

101. - 120. Dudková Iveta 1971 SKST Havířov 50 1394,60

101. - 120. Rucki Patryk 2000 Slavoj Český Těšín 63 1391,79

101. - 120. Boczon Wojciech 1976 Chotěbuz 19 1389,00

101. - 120. Roman Břetislav 1977 Chotěbuz 53 1385,54

101. - 120. Kowolowski Miroslav 1967 KLUBsten Karviná 58 1383,38

101. - 120. Pajaczkowski Jaroslaw 1962 Chotěbuz 42 1383,29

101. - 120. Klus Daniel 1969 SKST Havířov 62 1356,31

101. - 120. Pociskova Alena 1958 Sokol Rychvald 56 1348,92

101. - 120. Schneeberger Antonín 1962 T3 Těrlicko 57 1338,97

101. - 120. Prokel Radim 1959 Sokol Rychvald 54 1331,93

101. - 120. Erban Čestmír 1958 T3 Těrlicko 40 1331,55

101. - 120. Serafín Jiří 1973 Sokol Rychvald 53 1329,26

101. - 120. Motak Jiří 1968 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 40 1323,28

101. - 120. Šuta Tomáš 1959 TJ Sokol Bohumín 65 1318,73

101. - 120. Urbánek Dušan 1959 Sokol Rychvald 52 1314,68

101. - 120. Kusýn Pavel 1950 Sokol Rychvald 32 1312,89

101. - 120. Sivek Marek 1974 TJ Sokol Bohumín 76 1311,39
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Zařazení Příjmení Jméno Nar Klub PZ STR

121. - 140. Šupa Miroslav 1956 KLUBsten Karviná 21 1293,30

121. - 140. Kunz Marek 2001 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 43 1291,45

121. - 140. Warzyczek Jiří 1963 SKST Havířov 4 1287,68

121. - 140. Starostka Josef 1956 Sokol Rychvald 57 1287,48

121. - 140. Božek Milan 1952 Chotěbuz 4 1286,42

121. - 140. Halfar Marek 1976 Slavoj Český Těšín 4 1283,88

121. - 140. Němčic Roman 1966 SKST Havířov 4 1281,59

121. - 140. Duda Lukáš 2001 Slavoj Český Těšín 69 1281,57

121. - 140. Šeliga Roman 1967 Slávia Orlová 8 1280,86

121. - 140. Müller Roman 1972 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 48 1268,61

121. - 140. Táborská Eliška 2004 Sokol Záblatí 4 1264,91

121. - 140. Urbánek Filip 2001 SKST Havířov 11 1262,81

121. - 140. Krzystek Ivo 1963 T3 Těrlicko 40 1262,74

121. - 140. Prefetová Lucie 1994 TJ Sokol Bohumín 32 1254,69

121. - 140. Palowski Vít 2001 Chotěbuz 8 1252,03

121. - 140. Širuček Petr 1958 Slávia Orlová 32 1244,34

121. - 140. Jurdin Tomáš 1972 Sokol Rychvald 23 1235,47

121. - 140. Břenek Jiří 2009 KLUBsten Karviná 94 1234,39

121. - 140. Kučera Martin 1997 TJ Sokol Bohumín 51 1233,24

121. - 140. Martinec Lukáš 1979 SKST Havířov 46 1230,73

141. - 160. Kalous Stanislav 1961 T3 Těrlicko 8 1227,81

141. - 160. Mrvečka Justin st. 1961 SKST Havířov 42 1209,21

141. - 160. Gavlas Libor 1978 SKST Havířov 19 1206,81

141. - 160. Vrožina Vlastimil 1964 Sokol Rychvald 42 1203,84

141. - 160. Gronych Jiří 1963 SKST Havířov 7 1192,97

141. - 160. Kunz Miroslav 1972 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 52 1191,60

141. - 160. Kurek Tomáš 1970 Slavoj Český Těšín 2 1179,77

141. - 160. Fišer Jan 1997 TJ Sokol Bohumín 31 1169,14

141. - 160. Sukhoivan Ivan 2007 Siko Orlová 27 1165,29

141. - 160. Serafín Jaromír 1953 Sokol Rychvald 46 1160,21

141. - 160. Jureczek David 1982 Slávia Orlová 7 1160,08

141. - 160. Mandrysz Filip 2006 Slavoj Český Těšín 75 1159,65

141. - 160. Chludil Pavel 2005 CSVČ Havířov 42 1143,09

141. - 160. Eršil Ondřej 2006 CSVČ Havířov 54 1134,90

141. - 160. Samek Jaroslav 1957 TJ Sokol Bohumín 22 1124,06

141. - 160. Mazůrek Ondřej 2011 CSVČ Havířov 46 1113,08

141. - 160. Florková Adéla 2001 Slávia Orlová 43 1109,05

141. - 160. Vicherek Pavel 1947 TJ Sokol Bohumín 40 1104,92

141. - 160. Valošek Pavel 1974 Siko Orlová 9 1104,07

141. - 160. Serafín David 1979 Sokol Rychvald 29 1097,65
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Zařazení Příjmení Jméno Nar Klub PZ STR

161. - 180. Břenková Kristina 2009 KLUBsten Karviná 26 1096,42

161. - 180. Kopec Jiří 1961 Sokol Rychvald 33 1081,36

161. - 180. Vaněk Tomáš 2006 KLUBsten Karviná 60 1080,00

161. - 180. Sikora Petr 1956 TJ Sokol Bohumín 57 1078,09

161. - 180. KOUTSKÝ MARTIN 1986 Siko Orlová 39 1076,44

161. - 180. Hammer Ladislav 1982 KLUBsten Karviná 51 1072,77

161. - 180. Stareček Tobiáš 2010 SKST Havířov 56 1069,78

161. - 180. Widenka Tomáš 2009 TJ Sokol Bohumín 51 1060,00

161. - 180. Frycz Adam 2007 Sokol Záblatí 59 1020,48

161. - 180. Zukal Marek 2009 CSVČ Havířov 24 1016,82

161. - 180. Filipová Ema 2012 KLUBsten Karviná 53 1014,05

161. - 180. Heřman Jiří 1987 KLUBsten Karviná 8 1005,00

161. - 180. Šuta Pavel 1956 TJ Sokol Bohumín 4 999,77

161. - 180. Sitková Valentina 2008 Siko Orlová 7 999,52

161. - 180. Matuš Ondřej 2004 CSVČ Havířov 16 977,71

161. - 180. Šebesta Jan 2004 Siko Orlová 8 934,48

161. - 180. Nadažy Zdeněk 1951 Sokol Záblatí 4 917,59

161. - 180. Pletnický Lukáš 2009 KLUBsten Karviná 48 891,00

161. - 180. Salamon Jan 2010 TJ Sokol Bohumín 43 830,00

161. - 180. Szotkowská Alena 2005 KLUBsten Karviná 17 777,00

181. - 198. Salamon Jaroslav 1945 TJ Sokol Bohumín 8 87,00

181. - 198. Šulava Vojta 2011 KLUBsten Karviná 42 33,00

181. - 198. Mihlo Mária 2012 KLUBsten Karviná 18 32,00

181. - 198. Manderino Kryštof 2010 KLUBsten Karviná 15 24,00

181. - 198. Hudák Matěj 2010 KLUBsten Karviná 19 24,00

181. - 198. Říman Tomáš 2010 CSVČ Havířov 8 1,00

181. - 198. Kubík Sebastián 2007 Slavoj Český Těšín 4 1,00

181. - 198. Ptáčník Adam 2013 Siko Orlová 4 1,00

181. - 198. Holeksa-Bardal Katarzyna 1976 Chotěbuz 1 1,00

181. - 198. Slavič Jakub 2008 KLUBsten Karviná 16 1,00

181. - 198. Katrinioková Pavlína 2012 KLUBsten Karviná 45 1,00

181. - 198. Petroš Martin 1971 Slavoj Český Těšín 6 1,00

181. - 198. Katrinioková Eliška 2009 KLUBsten Karviná 23 1,00

181. - 198. Kumor Roman 1985 Siko Orlová 7 1,00

181. - 198. Hlaváčová Anna 2007 Slavoj Český Těšín 3 1,00

181. - 198. Kula Lukáš 2008 Slavoj Český Těšín 8 1,00

181. - 198. Rózanski Adam 2009 KLUBsten Karviná 44 1,00

181. - 198. Fagan Matt 2010 Sokol Záblatí 8 1,00
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ODDÍLOVÝ ŽEBŘÍČEK MUŽŮ RSST KARVINÁ 2023/2024 k 4.6.2024

Zařazení Příjmení Jméno Nar Klub PZ STR

CSVČ Havířov

61. - 70. Matuš Jiří 1976 CSVČ Havířov 52 1575,73

141. - 160. Chludil Pavel 2005 CSVČ Havířov 42 1143,09

141. - 160. Eršil Ondřej 2006 CSVČ Havířov 54 1134,90

141. - 160. Mazůrek Ondřej 2011 CSVČ Havířov 46 1113,08

161. - 180. Zukal Marek 2009 CSVČ Havířov 24 1016,82

161. - 180. Matuš Ondřej 2004 CSVČ Havířov 16 977,71

181. - 198. Říman Tomáš 2010 CSVČ Havířov 8 1,00

Chotěbuz

61. - 70. Bardal Roman 1959 Chotěbuz 60 1564,62

81. - 90. Staněk Michael 2003 Chotěbuz 35 1457,96

101. - 120. Ryška Radek 1981 Chotěbuz 53 1415,79

101. - 120. Boczon Wojciech 1976 Chotěbuz 19 1389,00

101. - 120. Roman Břetislav 1977 Chotěbuz 53 1385,54

101. - 120. Pajaczkowski Jaroslaw 1962 Chotěbuz 42 1383,29

121. - 140. Božek Milan 1952 Chotěbuz 4 1286,42

121. - 140. Palowski Vít 2001 Chotěbuz 8 1252,03

181. - 198. Holeksa-Bardal Katarzyna 1976 Chotěbuz 1 1,00

Karviná-Lázně Darkov

41. - 50. Bednář Otakar 1962 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 50 1726,91

51. - 60. Herrmann Vít 1973 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 4 1632,94

51. - 60. Bajtek Pavel 1964 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 78 1618,97

61. - 70. Chrzaszcz Mieczislav 1956 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 73 1559,75

61. - 70. Janovský Aleš 1974 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 68 1539,78

71. - 80. Bednářová Bronislava 1969 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 50 1514,50

71. - 80. Fusek Radovan 1980 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 71 1506,50

91. - 100. Chlán Vladimír 1967 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 56 1428,89

91. - 100. Petr Radim 1973 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 43 1426,27

101. - 120. Budirský Roman 1964 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 89 1419,40

101. - 120. Motak Jiří 1968 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 40 1323,28

121. - 140. Kunz Marek 2001 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 43 1291,45

121. - 140. Müller Roman 1972 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 48 1268,61

141. - 160. Kunz Miroslav 1972 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 52 1191,60
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Zařazení Příjmení Jméno Nar Klub PZ STR

KLUBsten Karviná

91. - 100. Banot Petr 1963 KLUBsten Karviná 62 1451,25

91. - 100. Reitz Aleš 1999 KLUBsten Karviná 32 1442,68

91. - 100. Slanina Václav 1966 KLUBsten Karviná 64 1428,40

101. - 120. Kowolowski Miroslav 1967 KLUBsten Karviná 58 1383,38

121. - 140. Šupa Miroslav 1956 KLUBsten Karviná 21 1293,30

121. - 140. Břenek Jiří 2009 KLUBsten Karviná 94 1234,39

161. - 180. Břenková Kristina 2009 KLUBsten Karviná 26 1096,42

161. - 180. Vaněk Tomáš 2006 KLUBsten Karviná 60 1080,00

161. - 180. Hammer Ladislav 1982 KLUBsten Karviná 51 1072,77

161. - 180. Filipová Ema 2012 KLUBsten Karviná 53 1014,05

161. - 180. Heřman Jiří 1987 KLUBsten Karviná 8 1005,00

161. - 180. Pletnický Lukáš 2009 KLUBsten Karviná 48 891,00

161. - 180. Szotkowská Alena 2005 KLUBsten Karviná 17 777,00

181. - 198. Šulava Vojta 2011 KLUBsten Karviná 42 33,00

181. - 198. Mihlo Mária 2012 KLUBsten Karviná 18 32,00

181. - 198. Manderino Kryštof 2010 KLUBsten Karviná 15 24,00

181. - 198. Hudák Matěj 2010 KLUBsten Karviná 19 24,00

181. - 198. Slavič Jakub 2008 KLUBsten Karviná 16 1,00

181. - 198. Katrinioková Pavlína 2012 KLUBsten Karviná 45 1,00

181. - 198. Katrinioková Eliška 2009 KLUBsten Karviná 23 1,00

181. - 198. Rózanski Adam 2009 KLUBsten Karviná 44 1,00

Siko Orlová

13 Wasilewski Damian 1987 Siko Orlová 81 2119,79

14 Wawrosz Pavel 1970 Siko Orlová 73 2104,11

17 Novotný Jiří 1976 Siko Orlová 46 2078,36

21. - 30. Pisarczyk Tomek 1982 Siko Orlová 66 2004,18

21. - 30. Sargánek David 1996 Siko Orlová 82 1947,15

41. - 50. Sikora Ladislav 1962 Siko Orlová 78 1723,26

41. - 50. Wilk Adam 2005 Siko Orlová 4 1708,16

41. - 50. Branný Tomáš 2002 Siko Orlová 58 1707,87

41. - 50. Cabák Josef 1949 Siko Orlová 62 1691,93

51. - 60. Musil Milan 1960 Siko Orlová 63 1659,85

61. - 70. Adamczyk Vladimír 1975 Siko Orlová 70 1582,03

71. - 80. Teichmann Zdeněk 1966 Siko Orlová 109 1536,64

71. - 80. Sionkala Eduard 1952 Siko Orlová 16 1535,95

71. - 80. Hašek Jan 1971 Siko Orlová 109 1529,39

141. - 160. Sukhoivan Ivan 2007 Siko Orlová 27 1165,29

141. - 160. Valošek Pavel 1974 Siko Orlová 9 1104,07

161. - 180. KOUTSKÝ MARTIN 1986 Siko Orlová 39 1076,44

161. - 180. Sitková Valentina 2008 Siko Orlová 7 999,52

161. - 180. Šebesta Jan 2004 Siko Orlová 8 934,48

181. - 198. Ptáčník Adam 2013 Siko Orlová 4 1,00

181. - 198. Kumor Roman 1985 Siko Orlová 7 1,00
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Zařazení Příjmení Jméno Nar Klub PZ STR

SKST Havířov

1 Polanský Tomáš 1998 SKST Havířov 19 2386,22

2 Valenta Jan 2001 SKST Havířov 26 2355,03

3 Chee Feng Leong 1998 SKST Havířov 23 2321,00

4 Bělík Šimon 2004 SKST Havířov 28 2298,41

5 Štalzer Adam 2003 SKST Havířov 35 2272,79

6 Košťál Radek 1974 SKST Havířov 22 2268,26

7 Čihák Marek 1974 SKST Havířov 24 2247,03

8 Avivi Itay 2006 SKST Havířov 27 2242,09

9 Ellsworth Le 2008 SKST Havířov 4 2221,00

10 Pavlica Martin 1983 SKST Havířov 37 2165,89

11 Košťál Daniel 2005 SKST Havířov 65 2142,09

12 Bača Jaroslav ml. 2005 SKST Havířov 78 2138,53

15 Xing Yao Loy 2008 SKST Havířov 2 2101,00

16 Kolečkář Matyáš 2008 SKST Havířov 82 2100,52

18 Slaný Vojtěch 2005 SKST Havířov 64 2055,16

19 Tomaniec Jiří 1973 SKST Havířov 53 2030,06

20 Tan Nicholas 2007 SKST Havířov 5 2017,00

21. - 30. Revay Radomír 1970 SKST Havířov 25 2016,36

21. - 30. Slaný Martin 2008 SKST Havířov 65 2007,58

21. - 30. Gráf Jiří 1978 SKST Havířov 65 1976,16

21. - 30. Baroš Antonín 2005 SKST Havířov 70 1973,95

21. - 30. Tichavský Filip 2004 SKST Havířov 40 1943,27

21. - 30. Balvar Oliver 2009 SKST Havířov 72 1943,07

21. - 30. Janošec Jakub 2009 SKST Havířov 54 1886,40

31. - 40. Mazůrek Matěj 1999 SKST Havířov 82 1849,92

31. - 40. Bezdíček Milan 1966 SKST Havířov 29 1847,15

31. - 40. Přeček Erik 2007 SKST Havířov 19 1812,24

31. - 40. Macurák Michal 2002 SKST Havířov 57 1774,83

31. - 40. Olejník Oliver 2011 SKST Havířov 55 1764,74

31. - 40. Skácelík František 1965 SKST Havířov 37 1734,43

51. - 60. Feber Richard 1982 SKST Havířov 4 1684,65

51. - 60. Blaník Martin 1981 SKST Havířov 3 1608,90

61. - 70. Krupa Daniel 1998 SKST Havířov 88 1562,40

71. - 80. Madden Kateřina 1978 SKST Havířov 7 1502,11

81. - 90. Feber Richard ml. 2013 SKST Havířov 63 1491,00

81. - 90. Chernyavska Olena 2008 SKST Havířov 93 1479,77

81. - 90. Obdržálková Lucie 2008 SKST Havířov 66 1452,75

91. - 100. Garba Martin 1994 SKST Havířov 27 1452,00

101. - 120. Dudková Iveta 1971 SKST Havířov 50 1394,60

101. - 120. Klus Daniel 1969 SKST Havířov 62 1356,31

121. - 140. Warzyczek Jiří 1963 SKST Havířov 4 1287,68

121. - 140. Němčic Roman 1966 SKST Havířov 4 1281,59

121. - 140. Urbánek Filip 2001 SKST Havířov 11 1262,81

121. - 140. Martinec Lukáš 1979 SKST Havířov 46 1230,73

141. - 160. Mrvečka Justin st. 1961 SKST Havířov 42 1209,21

141. - 160. Gavlas Libor 1978 SKST Havířov 19 1206,81

141. - 160. Gronych Jiří 1963 SKST Havířov 7 1192,97

161. - 180. Stareček Tobiáš 2010 SKST Havířov 56 1069,78
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Slávia Orlová

21. - 30. Gembala Jan 1991 Slávia Orlová 27 1915,07

31. - 40. Kleprlík Kamil 1979 Slávia Orlová 49 1833,96

31. - 40. Heuman Ivan 1980 Slávia Orlová 46 1774,28

41. - 50. Swaczyna Radek 1988 Slávia Orlová 17 1698,93

51. - 60. Škerko Milan 1974 Slávia Orlová 63 1626,33

51. - 60. Zářický Petr 1978 Slávia Orlová 28 1619,53

81. - 90. Miškolci Ivo 1962 Slávia Orlová 61 1476,46

91. - 100. Balica Lukáš 1979 Slávia Orlová 10 1438,30

91. - 100. Čempel Milan 1961 Slávia Orlová 67 1420,96

101. - 120. Valčák Petr 1985 Slávia Orlová 53 1410,74

121. - 140. Šeliga Roman 1967 Slávia Orlová 8 1280,86

121. - 140. Širuček Petr 1958 Slávia Orlová 32 1244,34

141. - 160. Jureczek David 1982 Slávia Orlová 7 1160,08

141. - 160. Florková Adéla 2001 Slávia Orlová 43 1109,05

Slavoj Český Těšín

31. - 40. Urbanczyk Jakub 1989 Slavoj Český Těšín 55 1818,17

41. - 50. Skácelík Richard 1968 Slavoj Český Těšín 67 1718,16

41. - 50. Rusnáková Markéta 1998 Slavoj Český Těšín 3 1709,36

41. - 50. Jokiel Patrik 2001 Slavoj Český Těšín 129 1706,63

41. - 50. Rucki Sylwester 1974 Slavoj Český Těšín 58 1697,73

51. - 60. Buchta Andrzej 1960 Slavoj Český Těšín 60 1682,08

51. - 60. Pawlik Dominik 2003 Slavoj Český Těšín 145 1644,21

71. - 80. Lupinski Milan 1967 Slavoj Český Těšín 3 1518,26

71. - 80. Heczko Kazimierz 1958 Slavoj Český Těšín 51 1514,28

81. - 90. Niedoba Roman 1967 Slavoj Český Těšín 35 1486,31

101. - 120. Rucki Patryk 2000 Slavoj Český Těšín 63 1391,79

121. - 140. Halfar Marek 1976 Slavoj Český Těšín 4 1283,88

121. - 140. Duda Lukáš 2001 Slavoj Český Těšín 69 1281,57

141. - 160. Kurek Tomáš 1970 Slavoj Český Těšín 2 1179,77

141. - 160. Mandrysz Filip 2006 Slavoj Český Těšín 75 1159,65

181. - 198. Kubík Sebastián 2007 Slavoj Český Těšín 4 1,00

181. - 198. Petroš Martin 1971 Slavoj Český Těšín 6 1,00

181. - 198. Hlaváčová Anna 2007 Slavoj Český Těšín 3 1,00

181. - 198. Kula Lukáš 2008 Slavoj Český Těšín 8 1,00

Sokol Rychvald

101. - 120. Pociskova Alena 1958 Sokol Rychvald 56 1348,92

101. - 120. Prokel Radim 1959 Sokol Rychvald 54 1331,93

101. - 120. Serafín Jiří 1973 Sokol Rychvald 53 1329,26

101. - 120. Urbánek Dušan 1959 Sokol Rychvald 52 1314,68

101. - 120. Kusýn Pavel 1950 Sokol Rychvald 32 1312,89

121. - 140. Starostka Josef 1956 Sokol Rychvald 57 1287,48

121. - 140. Jurdin Tomáš 1972 Sokol Rychvald 23 1235,47

141. - 160. Vrožina Vlastimil 1964 Sokol Rychvald 42 1203,84

141. - 160. Serafín Jaromír 1953 Sokol Rychvald 46 1160,21

141. - 160. Serafín David 1979 Sokol Rychvald 29 1097,65

161. - 180. Kopec Jiří 1961 Sokol Rychvald 33 1081,36
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Sokol Záblatí

51. - 60. Frejvolt Lukáš 2000 Sokol Záblatí 42 1634,29

61. - 70. Palička Jiří 1953 Sokol Záblatí 8 1547,67

81. - 90. Koch Petr 1975 Sokol Záblatí 60 1452,91

91. - 100. Mikulíček Vladimír 1968 Sokol Záblatí 66 1425,12

121. - 140. Táborská Eliška 2004 Sokol Záblatí 4 1264,91

161. - 180. Frycz Adam 2007 Sokol Záblatí 59 1020,48

161. - 180. Nadažy Zdeněk 1951 Sokol Záblatí 4 917,59

181. - 198. Fagan Matt 2010 Sokol Záblatí 8 1,00

T3 Těrlicko

81. - 90. Fojtíková Jana 1964 T3 Těrlicko 18 1476,79

81. - 90. Barabasz Gustav 1954 T3 Těrlicko 43 1468,66

91. - 100. Snášel František 1961 T3 Těrlicko 61 1431,15

101. - 120. Schneeberger Antonín 1962 T3 Těrlicko 57 1338,97

101. - 120. Erban Čestmír 1958 T3 Těrlicko 40 1331,55

121. - 140. Krzystek Ivo 1963 T3 Těrlicko 40 1262,74

141. - 160. Kalous Stanislav 1961 T3 Těrlicko 8 1227,81

TJ Sokol Bohumín

31. - 40. Bolcarovič Ondřej 1992 TJ Sokol Bohumín 12 1774,09

61. - 70. Perutka Radomír 1975 TJ Sokol Bohumín 59 1588,88

61. - 70. Jochym Petr 1956 TJ Sokol Bohumín 60 1554,35

61. - 70. Jakša Martin 1975 TJ Sokol Bohumín 75 1542,77

71. - 80. Kocur Michal 1988 TJ Sokol Bohumín 60 1497,56

71. - 80. Kolek Dalibor 1971 TJ Sokol Bohumín 25 1497,16

81. - 90. Kocur Rostislav 1963 TJ Sokol Bohumín 4 1462,08

101. - 120. Šuta Tomáš 1959 TJ Sokol Bohumín 65 1318,73

101. - 120. Sivek Marek 1974 TJ Sokol Bohumín 76 1311,39

121. - 140. Prefetová Lucie 1994 TJ Sokol Bohumín 32 1254,69

121. - 140. Kučera Martin 1997 TJ Sokol Bohumín 51 1233,24

141. - 160. Fišer Jan 1997 TJ Sokol Bohumín 31 1169,14

141. - 160. Samek Jaroslav 1957 TJ Sokol Bohumín 22 1124,06

141. - 160. Vicherek Pavel 1947 TJ Sokol Bohumín 40 1104,92

161. - 180. Sikora Petr 1956 TJ Sokol Bohumín 57 1078,09

161. - 180. Widenka Tomáš 2009 TJ Sokol Bohumín 51 1060,00

161. - 180. Šuta Pavel 1956 TJ Sokol Bohumín 4 999,77

161. - 180. Salamon Jan 2010 TJ Sokol Bohumín 43 830,00

181. - 198. Salamon Jaroslav 1945 TJ Sokol Bohumín 8 87,00
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ŽEBŘÍČEK ŽEN RSST KARVINÁ 2023/2024 k 4.6.2024

Zařazení Příjmení Jméno Nar Klub PZ STR

1. Li Sian Alice Chang 2000 SKST Havířov 25 2054,32

2. Zakrzewska Agata 2000 SKST Havířov 50 1989,69

3. Hrabicová Klára 2003 SKST Havířov 45 1933,19

4. Štěpánová Gabriela 2001 SKST Havířov 48 1896,26

5. Ščibraniová Magdaléna 2007 SKST Havířov 48 1727,17

6. Juchelková Lucie 2007 SKST Havířov 28 1651,80

7. Masopustová Lucie 2006 SKST Havířov 58 1622,80

8. Bednářová Bronislava 1969 Karviná-Lázně Darkov 50 1514,50

9. Chernyavska Olena 2008 SKST Havířov 93 1479,77

10. Fojtíková Jana 1964 T3 Těrlicko 18 1476,79

11. Obdržálková Lucie 2008 SKST Havířov 66 1452,75

12. Dudková Iveta 1971 SKST Havířov 50 1394,60

13. Pociskova Alena 1958 Sokol Rychvald 56 1348,92

14. Prefetová Lucie 1994 TJ Sokol Bohumín 32 1254,69

15. Florková Adéla 2001 Slávia Orlová 43 1109,05

16. Břenková Kristina 2009 KLUBsten Karviná 26 1096,42

17. Filipová Ema 2012 KLUBsten Karviná 53 1014,05

18. Szotkowská Alena 2005 KLUBsten Karviná 17 777,00

19. Mihlo Mária 2012 KLUBsten Karviná 18 32,00
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